TECHNICAL DATASHEET
H2
Crane CRYOFLO®
High Performance
Bellows Seal Globe Valves
BELLOWS SEAL GLOBE VALVES
Crane ChemPharma & Energy

T-Bellows Seal Globe Valves Overview
Figure number definition for CRYOFLOTM Globe & Check valves.
Top headers identified as order example.
Figure Number System
Globe & Check Valves
1 SIZE
in mm
CF0H 1⁄2" 10
CF0Q 3/4" 20
CF01 1" 25
CF1Q 1 1/4" 30
CF1H 1 1/2" 40
CF02 2" 50
CF2H 2 1/2" 65
CF03 3" 80
CF04 4" 100
CF05 5" 125
CF06 6" 150
2 VALVE TYPE
T
Bellow Seal T-Globe Valve
Y
Bellow Seal Y-Globe Valve
L
Bellow Seal Lift Check Valve
R Bellow Seal Angle Valve
3 MAWP
1 150 psi
3 300 psi
6 600 psi
4 MOC
A CF8M body, 304ss Disc, 304/304L pipe
B CF8M body, 304ss disc, 316/316L pipe
C CF8M body, 316/316L disc & pipe
D CF3M body, 316Lss disc & pipe
5 DISC TYPE
Q PCTFE Quick opening
L PCTFE Linear
E PCTFE Equal Percent
6 GASKET
MATERIAL
1 Graphite
2 PTFE
7 END
CONNECTION
A Pipe Sch.-10
B Pipe Sch. 5
S Socket, pipe
R Socket, tube
C Custom
8 ACTUATION
TYPE
HW Handwheel
BS Bare Stem
A1 to Z9 Pneumatic Actuators
01 to 99 Electric Actuators
00 None (Lift Check)
9 JACKETING N Non-Jacketed
10 SPECIAL
FEATURE
ST Manufacturer standard bonnet length, non-cold box
S2 Manufacturer standard bonnet length, non-cold box, O2 Clean
TW Complete Top Works Cartridge Replacement
SG Soft Goods Kit (Packing, Gaskets, Seals)
CB Cold Box Cuff
AM Actuator Mounting Kit
CL Custom bonnet length, length included in extended description.
XX Special or multiple custom requirements, included in extended Description.
MC Cold box, non-O2 Clean
M2 Cold box, O2 Clean
CF1H T 3 A Q 1 A HW V ST
1 Size 2 TYPE 3 MAWP 4 MOC 5 DISC
TYPE